@ Cardinal Numbers

Name

Score

0C:34
Write the cardinal numbers in words in the crossword puzzle.
1 2
7
3
4
5
6
Across Down
1) 90 1) 20
3) 40 3) 50
4) 60 4) 70
5) 10 8) 100
6) 30
7) 80
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@ Cardinal Numbers

Answer Key

Name

Score

Write the cardinal numbers in words in the cr'osswo?"cc:f;uzzle.
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Across Down
1) 90 1) 20
3) 40 3) 50
4) 60 4) 70
5) 10 8) 100
6) 30
7) 80
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